Micro Disk Module Product Specification
V3.0
PCcardsDirect.com
PCcardsDirect.com
Page 2
Contents:
A. Product Information .....................................................................................1
B. System Features..........................................................................................2

IOCS16 delay rising from address  tSIOCS16(ADR)  - - 35  ns
I. AC Characters
AC Characteristics (Ta = -400C~ +850C, Vcc = 5V ±10%, VCC = 3.3V±5%)
I.1 The IDE Mode Access Read AC Characteristics
I.2 True IDE Mode Access Write AC Characteristics
PCcardsDirect.com
PCcardsDirect.com
Page 12
J. Product Model and Physical Specification
40 Pin Vertical Physical Specification
40 Pin Vertical Physical Specification
PCcardsDirect.com
PCcardsDirect.com
Page 13
K. Part Numbers
PCDMOD16MBI-40P 16MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD16MBI-44P 16MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD32MBI-40P 32MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD32MBI-44P 32MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD64MBI-40P 64MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD64MBI-44P 64MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD128MBI-40P 128MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD128MBI-44P 128MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD256MBI-40P 256MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD256MBI-44P 256MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD512MBI-40P 512MB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD512MBI-44P 512MB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD1024MBI-40P 1GB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD1024MBI-44P 1GB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD2048MBI-40P 2GB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD2048MBI-44P 2GB Vertical 44 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD4096MBI-40P 4GB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD8192MBI-40P 8GB Vertical 40 PIN INDUSTRIAL TEMP, INDUSTRIAL GRADE, Disk
PCDMOD16MB-40P 16MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD16MB-44P 16MB Vertical 44 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD32MB-40P 32MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD32MB-44P 32MB Vertical 44 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD64MB-40P 64MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD64MB-44P 64MB Vertical 44 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module
PCDMOD128MB-40P 128MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk
Module PCDMOD128MB-44P 128MB Vertical 44 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE,
Disk Module PCDMOD256MB-40P 256MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial TEMP, Industrial
GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD256MB-44P 256MB Vertical 44 PIN Commercial TEMP,
Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD512MB-40P 512MB Vertical 40 PIN Commercial
TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD512MB-44P 512MB Vertical 44 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD1024MB-40P 1GB Vertical 40 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD1024MB-44P 1GB Vertical 44 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD2048MB-40P 2GB Vertical 40 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD2048MB-44P 2GB Vertical 44 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD4096MB-40P 4GB Vertical 40 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module PCDMOD8192MB-40P 8GB Vertical 40 PIN
Commercial TEMP, Industrial GRADE, Disk Module